7:00

7:05

7:15

7:30

9:10

9:15

Town of Needham
Finance Committee

Revised Revised Meeting Agenda
February 11, 2009, 7:00 p.m.

Town Hall
Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee

Snow and Ice Overdraft Spending Request

Report of Energy Audit at Hillside, Mitchell and Emery Grover

Draft Operating Budget Review

Property Tax Relief Program Warrant Article Preview by Town Manager

Finance Committee Updates

subject to revision



