Town of Needham Finance Committee

Revised Revised Meeting Agenda February 11, 2009, 7:00 p.m. Town Hall Selectmen's Meeting Room

7:00	Citizen Requests to Address the Finance Committee
7:05	Snow and Ice Overdraft Spending Request
7:15	Report of Energy Audit at Hillside, Mitchell and Emery Grover
7:30	Draft Operating Budget Review
9:10	Property Tax Relief Program Warrant Article Preview by Town Manager
9:15	Finance Committee Updates

subject to revision